
Results of the competition for participation in international student mobility programs in Fall 

Semester of the Academic year 2021/2022 

 

 

 

 

№ Student’s full name Final score 

Tilburg University, 

The Netherlands 

UCU undergraduate students 

EPE, Artes Liberales, Sociology, 

Human Rights 

1. Yuliya Datsyuk 27,7 

2. Anastasiia Konchakivska 27,6 

3. Olha Brutsiak 27,5 

4. Veronika Zadernivska  27,5  

5. Yurii Κabanov 27,3 

6. Victoria Romanchyshyn 26,7 

7. Natalia Zhdanova 26,6 

8. Andrii Andryishyn 26,3 

9. Bobrovska Kateryna 26,2 

10.    Svitlana Ivanysko    26 

11. Uliana Supruniuk 26 

12. Olena Tsyhankova 26 

13. Ilona Pelekh 25,8 

14. Hrytsyuk Sonya 25,5 

15. Dmytro Fihun 25,3 

16. Anna Didula 25 

17. Yakymenko Tymur 25 

18. Daryna Shutiak 24,9 

19. Marta Belya 24,3 

20. Halshka Shkrabiuk 24,1 



21. Lytvyniuk Anastasiia 24,1 

22. Kateryna Hromliak 24 

                                              UCU Undergraduate students  

                                         Theology 

 

1.    Maryna Moskalets   27,5 

2.   Sviatoslav Mykytyn  25,5 

 

 

 

Catholic University of 

EichstättIngolstadt, 

Germany 

UCU graduate students 

1. Vitaliy Petriv 27,1 

  

Protestant Theological 

University, 

The Netherlands 

UCU graduate students 

1. Bohdana Melnyk 28,3 

 

 

 

University of Bayreuth, 

Germany 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Yaryna Govda 26,8 

2. Sofiia Petruniv 26 

3. Albina Chasnyk 24,8  

4. Marta Belya 24,3 



Palacký University Olomouc, 

The Czech Republic 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Roman Paberivskyi 26,6 

2. Sviatoslav Mykytyn 25,5 

 

 

 
 

LCC International University, 

Lithuania 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Marta-Anastasiia Yakovenko 27,6 

2. Anna-Anastasiia Dumanska 26,1 

3. Petruniv Sofiia 26 

4. Daryna Shutiak 24,9  

5. Albina Chasnyk 24,8 

6. Roman Patrai 22,1 

 

  

Vytautas Magnus University, 

Lithuania 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Stanislav Kinashchuk 27,6 

2. Vitaliia Stelmashchuk 27,5 

3. Olha Brutsiak 27,5 

4. Ilona Pelekh 25,8 

5. Halshka Shkrabiuk 24,1 

 

 

University of Malta, 

Malta 

UCU undergraduate students 

EPE 

1. Nadiya Kachmar 29 

2. Dymyd Dmytro Roman 27,8 

3. Kateryna Savych 27,6 



4. Veronika Zadernivska 27,5 

5. Daryna Shutiak 

 

24,9 

6. Albina Chasnyk 24,8 

7. Marta Belya 24,3 

                                               UCU undergraduate students 

                                           Theology 

 

1.  Denys Khromiak   26,8 

2. Maryna Moskalets 27,5 

3. Sviatoslav Mykytyn 25,5 

5. Havryliv Yuliia 22,5 

6.   Roman Patrai 22,1 

 
 

Catholic University of Murcia, 

Spain 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Nataliia Vakarchuk 28,5 

2. Olya Radylytska 27 

3. Solomiia Zelinska 25,3 

 

 

Autonomous University of 

Madrid, 

Spain 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Yurii Κabanov 27,3 

2. Olena Dudko 27 

3. Natalia Zhdanova 26,6 

 

 

Jesuit University Ignatianum in 

Cracow, 

Poland 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Uliana Borysovska 26,6 

2. Anna Didula   25 

3. Yustyna Boyarska 24 

 



 
 

European University Viadrina, 

Germany 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Anna Dobrohorska 27,3 

2. Anna Didula 25 

 

 

 

FUCE 

UCU undergraduate students 

1. Mariana Kuzan 28,3 

2. Iryna Protasova 27,8 

3. Viktor Tytarenko 24,8 

4. Yana Muliarska 24,5 

5. Lytvyniuk Anastasiia 24,1 

6. Nataliia Vakarchuk 24 

7. Kateryna Hromliak 24 

8. Stepan Zelinskyi 21,5 

 

 

 

 

 Nominated for participation in the academic mobility program 

 Students are in the reserve list, in case if one of the nominated students refuses to 

participate in the academic mobility program. 

 


